G a s
v e n t i n g
C o m p o n e n t s
Gas Venting Components
HHT-1028U-0209
7571 215th Street West, Lakeville, MN 55044
(888) 427-3973  (952) 985-6000
Web: hearthnhome.com

SLP-TVHW	 Vertical High Wind Cap
SLP-AS2M	 Attic Shield (multipack)
SLP-HVSM	 Horizontal Vent Support (multipack)
SLP-SAM	 Stove Adaptor (multipack)
DVP-SLP	 DVP to SLP Adaptor
SL-2DVP	 SLP to DVP Adaptor
LINK-STOVE	 Stove Adaptor Kit
SLK-SNKD	 SL snorkel cap
DV-BEK2	 Brick extension kit
950	 Vinyl protector kit
CT-3A/11A/14A	 European Copper Cap Adaptors
Options Not Pictured
SLP Black Painted Components Not Pictured
SLP4-BK	 4” pipe length
SLP6-BK	 6” pipe length
SLP12-BK	 12” pipe length
SLP24-BK	 24” pipe length
SLP36-BK	 36” pipe length
SLP48-BK	 48” pipe length
SLP6A-BK	 3” to 6” telescoping pipe extension
SLP12A-BK	 3” to 12” telescoping pipe extension
SLP45-BK	 45 degree elbow
SLP90-BK	 90 degree elbow
SLP-WT-BK	 Decorative wall thimble cover
SLP-DCF-BK	 Decorative ceiling firestop
SLP-CCS-BK	 Cathedral ceiling support
SLP-SK-BK	 Horizontal trapezoid termination kit
	 (includes 1 each: SLP-HHW2, SLP-WT-BK,
	 SLP24-BK, SLP6-BK, SLP6A-BK, SLP90-BK)
SLP Flex Pipe Components Not Pictured
SLP-FLEX-2	 2’ SL flexible pipe length
SLP-FLEX-3	 3’ SL flexible pipe length
SL-FLEX-5	 5’ SL flexible pipe length
SL-FLEX-10	 10’ SL flexible pipe length
SLP-FLEX-TRAP	 Trapezoid termination kit
	 (includes cap and firestop)
SLP-FLEX-TRAP30	 Trapezoid termination kit (includes 30 of flex,